A

Distr.
LIMITED

A/C.4/48/L.3*

20 October 1993
ARABIC

ORIGINAL: SPANISH

Sl o

Osaa By Aneld 3,900
)y dualil duwlowd Jolaal ia

Joda g g e 1S w9

(das) ) Lonll) leasw ¥

Jae 31 Jgas (re A sl

Jdela)) faaesdl Of

4

tlo ) (aday) Jt Zaall) leasw¥) Slgsly dwlid) dnwlewd Jlud) Lo Zuwoys e $Ly a0
PL"" Ouadl A3 @ o a3y ROPTR { PRS- POWITT I UL PO o .r)l.m.", H.IJ' A8 Al \"’ Had
RL L USSR 1} (VYL SLR I Y SUIR WL 7.0 MPY R PPV I BV R QSN TEVY

cdud uL.-u“) L lawe! .\'._..si

201093

201093

201093

93-56886



